

Three Forks Trails-Crack Seal and Seal Coat 2025

DATE: 6/6/2025
NOTE: CIVIL CONSTRUCTION BID



SOLUTIONS ENGINEERED, LLC						Bid ACME ASPHALT		Bid ASPHALT PLUS		Bid Yellowstone		Bid Wharton		Bid MT Seal Coating	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$	\$ -	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 27,461.00	\$ 27,461.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	Protect Existing Utilities	1	LS	\$	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$	\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	Crack Seal*	3,000	LF	\$	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 5,400.00
5	Sand Seal Coat*	62,000	SF	\$	\$ -	\$ 0.25	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 0.18	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 13,640.00
6	Tack Coat OR Second Sand Seal Coat*	62,000	SF	\$	\$ -	\$ 0.20	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 0.18	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 0.11	\$ 6,820.00
7	Asphalt Patch Remove and Replace*	5,000	SF	\$	\$ -	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 46,000.00
8	Asphalt Crack Patch Remove and Replace*	2,500	SF	\$	\$ -	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 14,375.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 23,000.00
9	Asphalt Overlay*	16,480	SF	\$	\$ -	\$ 2.50	\$ 41,200.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 51,088.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 82,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 41,200.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 98,056.00
10	Additional 3" Gravel Base*	4,560	SF	\$	\$ -	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,120.00
11	Truncated Domes	2	EA	\$	\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,162.00	\$ 8,324.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL				\$	\$ -	\$ 136,880.00		\$ 153,628.00		\$ 178,370.00		\$ 165,680.00		\$ 207,036.00	

*Note: estimated quantities, payment will be made for actual quantities placed